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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
2013-06-22 - 9:49 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 32.32 Chwadeczko Zuzanna01103 Olsztyn 2013
TOP LOZP 12 39.07 Hryciuk Patrycja 00803 Krasnik 2010
TOP LOZP 13 37.41 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Ostrowiec Sw. 2006
TOP LOZP 14 35.16 Samuła Wiktoria 01103 Olsztyn 2013
TOP LOZP 15 34.41 Chwadeczko Zuzanna00503 Oswiecim 2010
TOP LOZP 16 32.92 Chwadeczko Zuzanna00503 Belgrade (SRB) 2011
TOP LOZP 17 32.84 Chwadeczko Zuzanna01103 Olsztyn 2012
TOP LOZP 18 32.32 Chwadeczko Zuzanna01103 Olsztyn 2013
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Młodzik

1. Kopeć Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 39.54 428
2. Gajaszek Karolina 01 Skarpa Lublin 41.49 370
3. Biszkont Katarzyna 00 Avia Świdnik 43.09 330
4. Przygocka Weronika 01 Wisła Puławy 44.56 299
5. Semeniuk Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 44.82 293
6. Bujak Maria 01 Skarpa Lublin 46.50 263
7. Radzka Natalia 01 LUKS Orlik Lublin 46.52 262
8. Żołkowska Anna 01 Skarpa Lublin 51.29 196

DYSKW. Wysocka Klaudia 00 Avia Świdnik

Junior

1. Samuła Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 34.85 625
2. Hryciuk Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 35.87 573
3. Nowaczek Lucyna 98 Skarpa Lublin 38.26 472
4. Wieczorek Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 38.53 462
5. Saczuk Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 39.00 446
6. Karpiuk Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 40.24 406
7. Nowicka Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 40.40 401
8. Głowacka Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 40.86 387
9. Gajaszek Paulina 98 Skarpa Lublin 42.91 334

10. Daniel Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 52.38 184

Open

1. Samuła Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 34.85 625
2. Hryciuk Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 35.87 573
3. Wnuk Sylwia 94 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 36.60 539
4. Suchota Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 37.23 512
5. Nowaczek Lucyna 98 Skarpa Lublin 38.26 472
6. Wieczorek Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 38.53 462
7. Saczuk Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 39.00 446
8. Kopeć Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 39.54 428
9. Karpiuk Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 40.24 406

10. Nowicka Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 40.40 401
11. Głowacka Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 40.86 387
12. Gajaszek Karolina 01 Skarpa Lublin 41.49 370
13. Gajaszek Paulina 98 Skarpa Lublin 42.91 334
14. Biszkont Katarzyna 00 Avia Świdnik 43.09 330
15. Przygocka Weronika 01 Wisła Puławy 44.56 299
16. Semeniuk Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 44.82 293
17. Bujak Maria 01 Skarpa Lublin 46.50 263
18. Radzka Natalia 01 LUKS Orlik Lublin 46.52 262
19. Żołkowska Anna 01 Skarpa Lublin 51.29 196
20. Daniel Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 52.38 184

DYSKW. Wysocka Klaudia 00 Avia Świdnik


